
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Business and Office Konnextions (MV) Pat Reese 850 Foley St Jackson, MS, 39201 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 preese4801@cs.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Charles Hooker 251 W. South St Jackson, MS, 39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 chooker@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Sue Heard 1905-B Mission 66, Suite 6C Vicksburg, MS, 39180 601-631-0011 601-631-0794 sheard@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave Greenville, MS, 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th St Meridian, MS, 39301 601-484-7279 601-484-5668 pmurray@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Bob Gault 718 W Bankhead St New Albany, MS, 38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5353 bgault@barefield-co.com No

Barefield Workplace Solutions Scott Kimbrell, Sr. 520 Main St Natchez, MS, 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 scott.sr@kimbrells.net No

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS, 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com No

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg, MS, 39402 601-450-4747 jason.ms@comcast.net No

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 W Pine St Hattiesburg, MS, 39401 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 cdowning@standardoffice.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Artopex Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT:  July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016
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